Bosch Vaskemaskine WGE0340ESN

Energiklasse
Vaskekapacitet
Centrifugering (omdr.)
Lydniveau
Centrifugeringsevne
Udskudt start

Energiforbrug pr. 100 vaskecykler
Farve

Vandforbrug pr. vaskecyklus
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

EAN nummer

8,0 kg
1400

72 dB(A)
B

Ja

46 kWh
Hvid

47 L
848 mm
598 mm
588 mm
68,9
4242005447350



